Town of Cortland

59 South Somonauk Road
P.O. Box 519

Cortland, lllinois 60112-0519
www.cortlandil.org

2024 TOWN MEETING DATES - DRAFT
All meetings are held at 59 S Somonauk Road, Cortland, IL at 7 p.m.
unless otherwise published

Town Board Meeting Dates

January 08, 2024
January 22, 2024
February 12, 2024
February 26, 2024
March 11, 2024

March 25, 2024

April 08, 2024

April 22, 2024

May 13, 2024

May 28, 2024 (Tuesday)
June 10, 2024

June 24, 2024

July 08, 2024

July 22, 2024

August 12, 2024

August 26, 2024
September 09, 2024
September 23, 2024
October 15, 2024 (Tuesday)
October 28, 2024
November 12, 2024 (Tuesday)
November 25, 2024
December 09, 2024
December 23, 2024

Planning Commission Meeting Dates,
if needed

January 04, 2024
February 01, 2024
March 07, 2024
April 04, 2024

May 02, 2024

June 06, 2024

July 04, 2024
August 01, 2024
September 05, 2024
October 03, 2024
November 07, 2024
December 05, 2024

Parks Committee Meeting Dates,
if needed

January 09, 2024

February 13, 2024

March 12, 2024

April 09, 2024

May 14, 2024
June 11, 2024
July 09, 2024

August 13, 2024

September 10, 2024

October 16, 2024 (Wednesday)
November 12, 2024

December 10, 2024

Presented to Town Board on November 13, 2023

Approved:
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Town of Cortland

59 South Somonauk Road
P.O. Box 519

Cortland, lllinois 60112-0519
www.cortlandil.org

2024 Holidays (Draft)

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year's Day

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday
Monday, February 19, 2024 President’'s Day

Friday, March 29, 2024 Spring Holiday (Personnel other than Police)
Sunday, March 31, 2024 Easter (Police Department Only)
Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day

Thursday, July 04, 2024 Independence Day

Monday, September 02, 2024 Labor Day

Monday, October 14, 2024 Columbus Day

Monday, November 11, 2024 Veteran’s Day

Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 29, 2024 Thanksgiving Friday

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Christmas Eve

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Christmas Day
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